Linear Motion and
Assembly Technologies ServicePneumaticsHydraulics
Electric Drives
and Controls
1/80
Compact power modules
ME, K, KE and KS series
RE 18306-01/04.10

05851
RE 18306-01/04.102/80 Bosch Rexroth Oil Control S.p.A.
How to order
Example code:
KE 1 - C91 - B0 TR51 M04 . Z B - MC.17 - TC2 - TC4 13 S248 O1 - R4 G80 N22
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1. Power Module type
2. Motor + starting relay and plastic protection for D.C. motors
3. Junction elements
4. Central manifold and relief valve setting
5. Built-in valves
6. Pump
7. Oil tank
8. Mounting position
9. Mounting brackets
10. Modular elements
Code: K 2 - 405 F14 A12.Z F - EA.OC 12 S03 O1 G07 N09-V07-N03/1-E06Z.OC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
852
RE 18306-01/04.10 Bosch Rexroth Oil Control S.p.A. 3/80
Table of contents
Nr. Description Code explanation and example Reference
1 Power module type M E or K or K E or K S p. 6
2 Motor + starting relay and plastic
protection for D.C. motors
A - X X X X - B C
A : 0 for power module without motor.
 1 for D.C. motor.
 2 for A.C. 3-phase motor.
 3 for A.C. single-phase motor.
XXXX : motor’s code.
B : relay specification for D.C. motors.
C : plastic protection for D.C. motors.
Examples: 1 - C 9 1 - B 0
 2 - 2 0 5
p. 7
3 Junction elements Example: T R 5 1 p. 9
4 Central manifold and relief valve setting
X X X . A
XXX : central manifold’s code.
A : relief valve setting.
Example: M 0 4 . Z
p. 12
5 Built-in valves Example: E E . O C - P M C 1 2 - T C 4 p. 48
6 Pump Example: 1 1 p. 54
7 Oil tank Example: S 1 8 2 p. 55
8 Mounting position
Leave blank for standard position.
Example: O 6
p. 65
9 Mounting brackets
Leave blank for no mounting brackets.
Example: G 0 7
p. 66
10 Modular elements Example: N 2 2 p. 67
Accessories and data
 Suction and return pipes, filters  p. 63
 Manometer, pressure gauge  p. 72
 Modular directional valves  p. 73
 D.C. motors cables kit  p. 74
 D.C. motors performance curves  p. 75
p. 4
p. 5